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ST LOUIS
COUNTY

STRUCTURE TRAVELWAY FEATURE INTERSECTED STRUCTURE TRAVELWAY FEATURE INTERSECTED
A0856 IS 70 W SPENCER CR A5757 MO 364 E CRD ARENA PKWY
A0873 RT B E DARDENNE CR A5758 MO 364 W CRD ARENA PKWY, CRD ARNA
A2695 CST MAIN ST E DARDENNE CR A5940 CST HERITAGE CROSSING N MO 94, MO 94
A3292 IS 70 E MISSOURI RVR, CST MAIN S A5941 MO 94 E MO 364, RP MO 364W-NOR 9
A3440 CST FAIRGROUNDS RD S IS 70 A5952 CST EXECUTIVE CENTER PKWY E IS 70, IS 70, OR 70, OR
A3582 IS 70 E LP 70 A5958 PVT MISSOURI RESEARCH PARK CIR E IS 64
A3583 IS 70 W LP 70 A6015 RP MO94W TO MO364E E MO 364
A3852 CST ZUMBEHL RD S IS 70 A6035 OR 70 E BELLEAU CR
A3896 MO 79 S NS RR, OR 70 A6036 OR 70 E BELLEAU CR
A4040 CST CAVE SPRINGS DR S IS 70 A6040 RP IS70W TO T R HUGHES BLVD N N BELLEAU CR
A4172 MO 79 S CUIVRE RVR A6041 RP T R HUGHES BLVD N TO IS70E E BELLEAU CR
A4266 CST MID RIVERS MALL DR S IS 70 A6054 RP MO94W TO MO364E E MO 94
A4266 CST MID RIVERS MALL DR N IS 70 A6055 RP MO364W TO MUEGGE RD N MO 94
A4293 MO 79 N OR 70, NS RR A6086 CST SONDEREN ST S IS 70, IS 70, OR 70
A4294 MO 79 S IS 70 A6157 CST T R HUGHES BLVD S IS 70
A4728 MO 79 N BELLEAU CR A6210 CST HARVESTOWNE INDUSTRIAL DR S MO 94
A4729 CST SALT RIVER RD E MO 79 A6211 MO 94 E CST JUNGERMAN RD
A4838 RT N E DARDENNE CR A6219 MO 94 W RP MO364W TO NOR94W
A4999 MO 370 E MO 94 A6235 MO 94 E IS 64
A5064 RT K S DARDENNE CR A6320 RT K S IS 64
A5065 RT K S SCHOTE CR A6342 MO 94 E CRD JUNGS STATION RD
A5091 IS 70 E MO 370 A6343 MO 94 W CRD JUNGS STATION RD, CR
A5092 IS 70 W MO 370 A6383 RT Y E WHITES BRANCH CR
A5093 RP MO370W TO IS70E E IS 70, MO 370 A6678 MO 94 E OR 70
A5094 OR 70 E RP MO370W TO IS70E, RP I A6679 MO 94 E CST BOONES LICK RD
A5095 MO 370 E NS RR A6680 MO 94 E IS 70
A5096 MO 370 W NS RR A6827 RT C N BELLEAU CR
A5097 RP MO370W TO IS70E E NS RR A6986 MO 79 S HOSTETTER CR
A5109 MO 370 W MO 94, MO 94 A6987 MO 79 S PERUQUE CR
A5116 MO 370 E COLE CR A6988 MO 79 S BELLEAU CR
A5123 MO 370 W COLE CR A7189 CST HARVESTER RD S MO 94
A5256 OR 70 E SPENCER CR A7566 CST 5TH ST S MO 370, NS RR
A5257 OR 70 E SPENCER CR A7665 MO 94 E CST WOODSTONE DR
A5308 MO 370 E CST ELM ST A7690 MO 94 W CST JUNGERMAN RD
A5309 MO 370 E CRD ELM POINT IND DR A7693 MO 94 W CST WOODSTONE DR
A5321 CST SALT RIVER RD E MO 370 A7865 RT N E MO 94
A5322 MO 370 W CST HARRY S TRUMAN BLVD A7866 MO 94 E CRD KISKER RD
A5323 MO 370 E CST HARRY S TRUMAN BLVD A7871 MO 94 W CRD KISKER RD
A5326 MO 370 W CST ELM ST G0336 IS 70 E DARDENNE CR
A5327 MO 370 W CRD ELM POINT IND DR G0337 IS 70 E SPENCER CR
A5448 CST SPENCER RD S IS 70, OR 70 L0481 IS 70 W DARDENNE CR
A5493 MO 370 W CST PREMIER PKWY L0561 IS 70 W MISSOURI RVR, CST MAIN S
A5494 MO 370 E CST PREMIER PKWY L0710 IS 70 E RT K
A5585 MO 364 E MISSOURI RVR L0711 IS 70 E BELLEAU CR



STRUCTURE STATUS COUNTY TRAVELWAY FEATURE INTERSECTED DECK DRAINS JOINTS BEARINGS DEBRIS

A0856 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES IS 70 W SPENCER CR

A0873 P-POSTLOAD ST. CHARLES RT B E DARDENNE CR

A2695 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST MAIN ST E DARDENNE CR

A3292 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES IS 70 E MISSOURI RVR, CST MAIN S

A3440 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST FAIRGROUNDS RD S IS 70

A3582 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES IS 70 E LP 70

A3583 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES IS 70 W LP 70

A3852 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST ZUMBEHL RD S IS 70

A3896 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 79 S NS RR, OR 70

A4040 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST CAVE SPRINGS DR S IS 70

A4172 A-OPEN LINCOLN MO 79 S CUIVRE RVR

A4266 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST MID RIVERS MALL DR S IS 70

A4266 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST MID RIVERS MALL DR N IS 70

A4293 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 79 N OR 70, NS RR

A4294 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 79 S IS 70

A4728 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 79 N BELLEAU CR

A4729 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST SALT RIVER RD E MO 79

A4838 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RT N E DARDENNE CR

A4999 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 E MO 94

A5064 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RT K S DARDENNE CR

A5065 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RT K S SCHOTE CR

A5091 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES IS 70 E MO 370

A5092 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES IS 70 W MO 370

A5093 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RP MO370W TO IS70E E IS 70, MO 370

A5094 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES OR 70 E RP MO370W TO IS70E, RP I

A5095 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 E NS RR

A5096 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 W NS RR

A5097 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RP MO370W TO IS70E E NS RR

A5109 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 W MO 94, MO 94

A5116 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 E COLE CR

A5123 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 W COLE CR

A5256 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES OR 70 E SPENCER CR

A5257 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES OR 70 E SPENCER CR

A5308 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 E CST ELM ST

A5309 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 E CRD ELM POINT IND DR

A5321 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST SALT RIVER RD E MO 370

A5322 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 W CST HARRY S TRUMAN BLVD

A5323 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 E CST HARRY S TRUMAN BLVD

A5326 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 W CST ELM ST

A5327 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 W CRD ELM POINT IND DR

A5448 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST SPENCER RD S IS 70, OR 70

A5493 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 W CST PREMIER PKWY

A5494 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 370 E CST PREMIER PKWY

A5585 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 364 E MISSOURI RVR

A5757 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 364 E CRD ARENA PKWY

A5758 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 364 W CRD ARENA PKWY, CRD ARNA

A5940 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST HERITAGE CROSSING N MO 94, MO 94

A5941 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 94 E MO 364, RP MO 364W-NOR 9

A5952 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST EXECUTIVE CENTER PKWY E IS 70, IS 70, OR 70, OR

A5958 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES PVT MISSOURI RESEARCH PARK CIR E IS 64

A6015 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RP MO94W TO MO364E E MO 364

A6035 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES OR 70 E BELLEAU CR

A6036 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES OR 70 E BELLEAU CR

A6040 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RP IS70W TO T R HUGHES BLVD N N BELLEAU CR

A6041 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RP T R HUGHES BLVD N TO IS70E E BELLEAU CR

A6054 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RP MO94W TO MO364E E MO 94

A6055 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RP MO364W TO MUEGGE RD N MO 94

A6086 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST SONDEREN ST S IS 70, IS 70, OR 70

A6157 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST T R HUGHES BLVD S IS 70

A6210 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST HARVESTOWNE INDUSTRIAL DR S MO 94

A6211 G-CLUNDCON ST. CHARLES MO 94 E CST JUNGERMAN RD

A6219 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 94 W RP MO364W TO NOR94W

A6235 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 94 E IS 64

A6320 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RT K S IS 64

A6342 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 94 E CRD JUNGS STATION RD

A6343 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 94 W CRD JUNGS STATION RD, CR

A6383 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RT Y E WHITES BRANCH CR

A6678 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 94 E OR 70

A6679 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 94 E CST BOONES LICK RD

A6680 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 94 E IS 70

A6827 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RT C N BELLEAU CR

A6986 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 79 S HOSTETTER CR

A6987 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 79 S PERUQUE CR

A6988 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 79 S BELLEAU CR

A7189 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST HARVESTER RD S MO 94

A7566 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES CST 5TH ST S MO 370, NS RR

A7665 G-NEWNOTOP ST. CHARLES MO 94 E CST WOODSTONE DR

A7690 G-NEWNOTOP ST. CHARLES MO 94 W CST JUNGERMAN RD

A7693 G-NEWNOTOP ST. CHARLES MO 94 W CST WOODSTONE DR

A7865 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES RT N E MO 94

A7866 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 94 E CRD KISKER RD

A7871 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES MO 94 W CRD KISKER RD

G0336 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES IS 70 E DARDENNE CR

G0337 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES IS 70 E SPENCER CR

L0481 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES IS 70 W DARDENNE CR

L0710 P-POSTLOAD ST. CHARLES IS 70 E RT K

L0711 A-OPEN ST. CHARLES IS 70 E BELLEAU CR

L0561 G-CLUNDCON ST. LOUIS IS 70 W MISSOURI RVR, CST MAIN S

DECK:  Pressure wash deck surface especially where salt builds up & sits. Include shoulders, gutterline,  deck/ barriar joints & splash zones.

DRAINS:  Flush out all deck drains including curblines &  drain basins.

JOINTS: Clean debris out of deck joints & flush throughout finger joints & troughes. 

BEARINGS:  Pressure Wash expansion areas including bearings, girder ends & lower chords

DEBRIS:  Clean off any area that collects debris especially on caps, girders & around columns.
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